

Mat 89/2014

Reg. 965/2014

Order no. 95

20.09.2025

Today is fixed for evidence of PW1 and filing affidavit of assets and liabilities by the respondent.

Parties file haziras.

Respondent files assets and liabilities.

Fix 20.12.2025 for evidence of PW1.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).

Order no. 96

20.09.2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 18.12.2021.

Parties file haziras.

None moves.

Fix 20.12.2025 for hearing of the petition dated 18.12.2021.

D/C

ADJ, F.T.C-I
Sealdah, 24PGS (S).